Department of Education

and Training
Outcome 30 Grants for Higher Education Program Y ear
Assistance
Program Commonwealth Grant Scheme Sub Program
Component Section

2022

Delegate Approval of Deter mination No. 5116

Medical Student Loading

S33-1

Confirmation of grant amounts (Medical Student L oading) in respect of grantsunder Part 2-2 of the
Higher Education Support Act 2003 (Commonwealth Grants Scheme - 2022)

|, KATE CHIPPERFIELD, CONFIRM that:

(a) each Higher Education Provider (" HEP") listed in Column 1 of the table below (the " Table") has entered a
funding agreement with the Commonwealth relating to a grant under Part 2-2 of the Act in respect of the year

2012 (" Grant"); and

(b) the amount of Medical Student Loading (if any) in each HEP's Grant has been calculated in accordance with
paragraph 33-1(1)(b)(ii) of the Act, and is the amount shown in Column 4 of the row of the Table in which the

HEP's name appears.
Column 1 Column 2
State/Territory I nstitution Amounts of Financial

Assistance

NSW Amount (excludes GST)
Charles Sturt University

The University of New England

The University of New South Wales
The University of Newcastle

The University of Sydney

University of Western Sydney
University of Wollongong

VIC Amount (excludes GST)
Deakin University
Monash University

O O O O o o o

o

Column 3
Variation

110,408
447,600
1,771,004
796,728
1,344,292
750,476
411,792

769,872
2,199,208

Column 4
Revised Amounts of
Financial Assistance

110,408
447,600
1,771,004
796,728
1,344,292
750,476
411,792

769,872
2,199,208

Page 1



The University of Melbourne

QLD Amount (excludes GST)
Griffith University

James Cook University

The University of Queensland

WA Amount (excludes GST)
Curtin University of Technology
The University of Western Australia

SA Amount (excludes GST)
The Flinders University of South Australia
The University of Adelaide

TAS Amount (excludes GST)
University of Tasmania

CMWTH Amount (excludes GST)
The Australian National University

OTHER Amount (excludes GST)
The University of Notre Dame Australia
TOTAL Australia

Variation Reason

Initial 2022 Payment

Approved by KATE CHIPPERFIELD on 17 December 2021 at 09:46:08

1,483,048

1,187,632
1,369,656
1,608,376

668,416
1,214,488

659,464
1,193,600

693,780

537,120

948,912

20,165,872

1,483,048

1,187,632
1,369,656
1,608,376

668,416
1,214,488

659,464
1,193,600

693,780

537,120

948,912

20,165,872

Contact the Department via the details published on the Internet site for moreinformation. Thisreport was generated on 18

December 2021 05:00:28

Page 2



